
TROPHEE FRANCOIS GRIEDER 2023-2024

Classement après le premier tournoi

Tableau 5 à 6
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1 Jules GARRIDO (PPC Épernay-Plivot) 9 9
2 Antoine RUSTENHOLZ (AS Gueux-T) 6 6
3 Sébastien DELAUNAY (J Eurville-Bienville) 4 4
3 Jacky DELFORGE (SC Mesnil-sur-Oger) 4 4
5 Renald ESCHENBRENNER (J Eurville-B) 2 2
5 Sandra HUBERT (ASPTT Reims) 2 2
5 Mathieu KONECNY (J Eurville-Bienville) 2 2
5 Kostyantin NIUNIN (ASPTT Reims) 2 2

Tableau 5 à 8
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1 Allan BARTHE (ASPTT Reims) 9 9
2 Joachim BARCELO (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 6 6
3 Eva BOUCHOTTE (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 4
3 Rémi ESCHENBRENNER (J Eurville-Bienville) 4 4
5 Gauthier FRANCOIS (US Fismes) 2 2
5 Baptiste HERICHER (ASPTT Reims) 2 2



5 Antoine PARIS (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 2
5 Antoine RUSTENHOLZ (AS Gueux-T) 2 2

Tableau 5 à 10
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1 Samuel POMIN (SLUC Nancy) 9 9
2 David RATTO (ASPTT Reims) 6 6
3 Rémi ESCHENBRENNER (J Eurville-Bienville) 4 4
3 Damien FORME (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 4 4
5 Eva BOUCHOTTE (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 2
5 Antoine PARIS (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 2
5 Pierre-François SOUCHON (AS Gueux-T) 2 2
5 Axel VAROQUEAUX (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 2

Tableau 7 à 12
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1 Florian JACQUES (JA Chalons) 9 9
2 Éric TABARD (Montigny-les-Metz TT) 6 6
3 Stéphane ECKSTEIN (PPC Épernay-Plivot) 4 4
3 Samuel POMIN (SLUC Nancy) 4 4
5 Emmanuel BARCELO (ASPTT Reims) 2 2
5 Lucas GUILLAUMEE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 2
5 Sébastien MATHIEU (AS Gueux-Tinqueux) 2 2
5 Nicolas RIVA (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 2

Tableau 9 à 14



Tableau 9 à 14
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1 Noé MATHIEU-BRESSION (AS Gueux-Tqx) 9 9
2 Axel MAUFFRE (ASPTT Reims) 6 6
3 Nicolas AUBERT (PPC Bazeilles) 4 4
3 Armand PETIT (PPC Bazeilles) 4 4
5 Hugo MAUFFRE (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 2
5 Timeo SOUDAY (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 2
5 Éric TABARD (Montigny-les-Metz TT) 2 2
5 Erine ZAJAC (Metz TT) 2 2

Tableau 11 à 16
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1 Paulin MARTEAUX (PPC Bazeilles) 9 9
2 Amine DAOU (Vittel Saint-Rémy) 6 6
3 Armand PETIT (PPC Bazeilles) 4 4
3 Arnaud POTTIER (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 4
5 Florian JACQUES (JA Chalons) 2 2
5 Lou KONECNY-ZOL (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 2
5 Serge SENOUSSI (Troyes OS-Les Noes) 2 2
5 Timeo SOUDAY (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 2

Tableau 13 à 19



Tableau 13 à 19
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1 Matteo BOURGEOIS (Vittel Saint-Rémy) 9 9
2 Paulin MARTEAUX (PPC Bazeilles) 6 6
3 Mathis DEMAREZ (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 4 4
3 Armand PETIT (PPC Bazeilles) 4 4
5 Valentin BABE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 2
5 Amine DAOU (Vittel Saint-Rémy) 2 2
5 Hugo MAUFFRE (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 2
5 Arnaud POTTIER (Olympique Rémois TT) 2 2

Tableau 15 à 22
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1 Matteo BOURGEOIS (Vittel Saint-Rémy) 9 9
2 Lucas DELAHAYE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 6 6
3 Mathis DEMAREZ (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 4 4
3 Arnaud POTTIER (Olympique Rémois TT) 4 4
5 Valentin BABE (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 2
5 Amine DAOU (Vittel Saint-Rémy) 2 2
5 Lucas PROST (Chalons-en-Ch TT) 2 2
5 Serge SENOUSSI (Troyes OS-Les Noes) 2 2


